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Art of Real Estate, The 

2309 Millwood Ave. 

Columbia, SC  29205 

 Realtor 

 Michael DeVita 

 864-380-3723 

 michael@theartteam.net 

  

 

Brand Name Real Estate 

821 Calhoun Street 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Realtor 

 Roshanda Gerald 

 704-299-6222 

 rlgerald@gmail.com 

  

 

Brand Name Real Estate 

821 Calhoun Street 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Realtor 

 Sharhonda Gladney 

 803-556-1203 

 sgladneyrealty@gmail.com 

  

 

Carolina Crossroads Realty, Inc 

153 Indian Cove Road 

Chapin, SC  29036 

 Realtor 

 Teresa Moody 

 803-600-6769 

 crossroadsrealty@aol.com 

  

 

Carolina Lake Life-URE Columbia 

801 N Lake Drive 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Realtor 

 Trisha Walker 

 803-500-0573 

 Trisha@carolinalakelife.com 

  

 

  



Century 21 

P O Box 24482 

Columbia, SC  29224 

 Realtor 

 Sonia Shaw 

 803-236-3230 

 mcgeeso@hotmail.com 

  

 

Century 21 J. Bolos 

1430 Richland St 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Realtor 

 Scott Lindenberg 

 803-463-3466 

 scott@letsmovecolumbia.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

271 Columbia Avenue 

Chapin, SC  29036 

 Realtor 

 Tricia Hollenbeck 

 803-206-6130 

 triciahollenbeck@yahoo.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

539 Columbia Ave 

Chapin, SC  29036 

 Realtor 

 Bobby Branham 

 803-730-2173 

 Bobbyb611@gmail.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

539 Columbia Ave 

Chapin, SC  29036 

 Realtor 

 Kit & Johnny Oswald 

 803-917-0168 

 Kitoswald@att.net 

  

 

  



Coldwell Banker 

459 St Andrews Rd 

Columbia, SC  29210 

 Realtor 

 Marcus Wilson 

 803-354-6971 

 marcuswilson@cbcarolina.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

539 Columbia Ave 

Chapin, SC  29036 

 Realtor 

 Richard Y.S Lung Sr. (Dir) 

 803-307-7425 

 TeamDragonLeader@hotmail.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

459 St. Andrews Road 

Columbia, SC  29210 

 Realtor 

 Ray Brown 

 803-307-2939 

 ray.brown@cbcarolinas.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

539 Columbia Ave 

Chapin, SC  29036 

 Realtor 

 Heidi Cripe 

 803-719-1857 

 heidi@criptrealty.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

539 Columbia Ave 

Chapin, SC  29036 

 Realtor 

 Martina "Tina" Fox 

 803-345-6533 

 Tina.fox@cbcarolinas.com 

  

 

  



Coldwell Banker 

539 Columbia Ave 

Chapin, SC  29036 

 Realtor 

 Sean Cripe 

 803-719-1887 

 sean@criptrealty.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

539 Columbia Ave 

Chapin, SC  29036 

 Realtor 

 Tony Timmerman 

 803-605-4740 

 ttimmermin@cbcarolina.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker 

539 Columbia Ave 

Chapin, SC  29036 

 Realtor 

 Traye Bird 

 803-673-2678 

 treye.bird@cbcarolinas.com 

  

 

Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 

566 Spears Creek Church Rd 

Elgin, SC  29045 

 Realtor 

 Danielle J Lawson 

 803-312-3038 

 danielle.lawson@cbcarolinas.com 

  

 

ERA / Homes for Heroes 

1730 Main Street 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Realtor 

 Edward Landry 

 803-995-0665 

 landryEG@gmail.com 

  

 

  



ERA Wilder Realty 

691 Bultman Dr 

Sumter, SC  29150 

 Realtor 

 Jennifer Bauman 

 803-528-0956 

 jennifer.bauman@era.com 

  

 

ERA Wilder Realty 

691 Bultman Dr 

Sumter, SC  29150 

 Realtor 

 Melissa Richardson 

 803-236-3961 

 melissa.richardson@era.com 

  

 

ERA Wilder Realty 

5078 Sunset Blvd 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Realtor 

 Karen Jones 

 803-518-6435 

 karenjonesrealtor@gmail.com 

  

 

ERA Wilder Realty 

900 Valhalla Dr 

Columbia, SC  29229 

 Realtor 

 Pontressa Mitchener 

 678-409-3005 or 803-216-1218 

 pontressa@gmail.com 

  

 

ERA Wilder Realty 

1084 Lake Murray Blvd 

Irmo, SC  29063 

 Realtor 

 Gurpreet Cheema 

 803-446-4062 

 gcheema1988@gmail.com 

  

 

  



Erica Homes LLC 

3031 Scotsman Rd 

Columbia, SC  29223 

 Realtor 

 Tabitha Scott 

 803-260-7968 

 tabitha.scott2013@gmail.com 

  

 

Exit Real Estate Solutions 

7328 Broad River Road 

Irmo, SC  29063 

 Realtor 

 Charlotte Breedy-Brooks 

 803-237-9370 

 charlottebreedybrooks@gmail.com 

  

 

Exit Real Estate Solutions 

7328 Broad River Road 

Irmo, SC  29063 

 Realtor 

 Lakisha Ashford 

 803-320-2023 

 kashford.realty@yahoo.com 

  

 

Fairfax Realty, Inc. 

203 West Main Street 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Realtor 

 Boyd Burks 

 803-318-4208 

 burksb4@gmail.com 

  

 

Fairfax Realty, Inc. 

203 West Main Street 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Realtor 

 Juan Torres 

 803-422-3972 

 jtorresrealtor@bellsouth.net 

  

 

  



Ginger Forsythe Properties. LLC 

2014 Taylor Street 

Columbia, SC  29204 

 Realtor 

 Ginger Forsythe 

 803-238-9625 

 gforsytheproperties@gmail.com 

  

 

HomeBuyer's Services Of America 

 

Columbia, SC  29221 

 Realtor 

 Darrell Godfrey 

 803-413-7052 

 darrell@darrellgodfrey.com 

  

 

J.L. Scott Realty Company, Inc. 

2014 Taylor Street 

Columbia, SC  29204 

 Realtor 

 Linda S. Marshall 

 803-254-8558 or 803-261-6193 

 jcscottrealty@aol.com 

  

 

J.L. Scott Realty Company, Inc. 

2014 Taylor Street 

Columbia, SC  29204 

 Realtor 

 John D.R. Jones 

 803-530-4107 

 john2you2@aol.com 

  

 

J.L. Scott Realty Company, Inc. 

2014 Taylor Street 

Columbia, SC  29204 

 Realtor 

 Linda Marshall 

 803-261-6193 

 JLScottrealty@aol.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams 

132 Harbison Blvd Ste 201 

Columbia, SC  29212 

 Realtor 

 Mary Wright 

 803-212-8662 

 wright4uhomes@yahoo.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

140 Wildewood Park Drive 

Columbia, SC  29229 

 Realtor 

 Valencia Thompson 

 803-413-5816 

 vsthompson@KW.com 

  

 

Keller Williams 

120 Archer Ave 

Elgin, SC  29045 

 Realtor 

 Yolanda Hand 

 804-933-7666 

 yolandabowers2014@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Columbia NE 

140 Wildewood Park Drive 

Columbia, SC  29223 

 Realtor 

 Denita Jones 

 803-397-4696 

 denitanicole@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Columbia NE 

140 Wildewood Park Drive 

Columbia, SC  29223 

 Realtor 

 Nicole McCoy 

 803-673-1226 

 nicole@nicolemccoyrealty.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams Columbia NE 

140 Wildewood Park Drive 

Columbia, SC  29223 

 Realtor 

 Tricia Kim 

 803-960-1615 

 Tricia@Fowlerteamsc.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Columbia NE 

140 Wildewood Park Drive 

Columbia, SC  29223 

 Realtor 

 Keisha Hightower 

 803-617-9497 

 keishahightower@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Realty 

132 Harbison Blvd Ste 201 

Columbia, SC  29212 

 Realtor 

 C James Brown 

 803-920-6445 

 cjamesbrown@kw.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Realty 

140 Wildewood Park Dr 

Columbia, SC  29223 

 Realtor 

 Preston M Young 

 803-315-8223 

 Prestonmyoung@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Realty 

132 Harbison Blvd Ste 201 

Columbia, SC  29212 

 Realtor 

 Candice McCuien 

 803-212-8661 

 candice4uhomes@kw.com 

  

 

  



Keller Williams Realty 

6 North Trace Court 

Columbia, SC  29223 

 Realtor 

 Gwendolyn Brown Stewart 

 803-466-8755 

 gkinloch57@aol.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Realty 

132 Harbison Blvd Ste 201 

Columbia, SC  29212 

 Realtor 

 Shelia Smith 

 803-290-1911 

 sheliasmithhomes@gmail.com 

  

 

Keller Williams Realty 

132 Harbison Blvd Ste 201 

Columbia, SC  29212 

 Realtor 

 Kimberly Byrd 

 803-238-9112 

 callkimtoday@gmail.com 

  

 

Palmetto Elite Realty, LLC 

33 Lander Lane 

Lugoff, SC  29078 

 Realtor 

 Juan "john" Acosta 

 803-605-0269 

 john@palmettoeliterealty.com 

  

 

Personal Touch Realty 

1 Windsor Cove Suite 302 

Columbia, SC  29223 

 Realtor 

 Rocky D. Milligan 

 803-774-3000 

 rockymil@aol.com 

  

 

  



Real Estate Associates LLC 

205 Stamport Circle 

Irmo, SC  29063 

 Realtor 

 Tessa Spigner 

 803-261-4951 

 tessaspigner@gmail.com 

  

 

Remax Metro Associates 

2900 Dreher Shoals Rd 

Columbia, SC  29212 

 Realtor 

 Henry Rollins 

 803-730-5946 

 henryrollins@remax.com 

  

 

Ronnie Wingard Real Estate 

218B East Main St 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Realtor 

 Alonzo Cox 

 803-359-6191 ext 106 

 acox128@windstream.net 

  

 

Russell and Jeffcoat Real Estate 

1931 Assembly St 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Realtor 

 Davitte Richardson 

 803-603-3865 

 darichrealtor@gmail.com 

  

 

Ryan Homes 

 

Columbia, SC 

 Realtor 

 Ashley Bennett Johnson 

 803-331-8505 

 ajohnson@ryanhomes.com 

  

 

  



S&M Realty of South Carolina 

10240 Two Notch Rd #3 

Columbia, SC  29229 

 Realtor 

 Tammy Lyles 

 803-319-7776 

 tammy@smrealtyofsc.com 

  

 

SC Real Estate Exchange 

1518 Daulten Drive 

Columbia, SC  29223 

 Realtor 

 Kim Harris 

 803-661-9896 

 KayKel525@gmail.com 

  

 

The Elite Reaty Group of SC, LLC 

8310A Rivers Ave 

North Charleston, SC  29406 

 Realtor 

 Felicia Annette Grant 

 843-364-7873 

 fgrant@ergroupofsc.com 

  

 

The FRED Team @ Keller Williams 

140 Wildewood Park Drive 

Columbia, SC  29229 

 Realtor 

 Jermaine Sims 

 803-960-1021 

 jermainsims@KW.coom 

  

 

The FRED Team @ Keller Williams 

140 Wildewood Park Drive 

Columbia, SC  29229 

 Realtor 

 Rhonda Caldwell 

 803-924-4939 

 rhondacaldwell@kw.com 

  

 

  



United Real Estate - Columbia 

1030 Wildwood Centre Dr #B 

Columbia, SC  29229 

 Realtor 

 Shiquilla Dreher 

 803-603-2236 

 shiquilladreher@yahoo.com 

  

 

United Real Estate-Columbia 

712 Richland Street 

Columbia, SC  29201 

 Realtor 

 Juanita Long 

 704-906-3764 

 jmlongrealty@gmail.com 

  

 

United Real Estate-Columbia 

19 Landmark Dr 7G 

Columbia, SC  29210 

 Realtor 

 Kevin Griffin 

 803-318-9998 

 griffinbusinessgroup@gmail.com 

  

 

VIP, LLC 

649 Ladyborn Dr 

Rock Hill, SC  29730 

 Realtor 

 Brady Sanford 

 803-318-5473 

 bradysandford@hotmail.com 

  

 

Williams & Williams Realtor 

5507 N Main St 

Columbia, SC  29203 

 Realtor 

 Frank Tucker 

 803-920-8274 

 ftucker12@aol.com 

  

 

  



Williams & Williams Realtor 

5507 N Main St 

Columbia, SC  29203 

 Realtor 

 Johnny C Jones 

 803-665-8626 

 johnnyj2650@gmail.com 

  

 

Williams and Williams Realty Co. 

5507 N Main St 

Columbia, SC  29203 

 Realtor 

 Bill Williams 

 office: 803-754-3885 or cell: 803-730-0348 

 bw29203@aol.com 

  

 

Williams and Williams Realty Co. 

5507 N Main St 

Columbia, SC  29203 

 Realtor 

 Tarina Newton 

 803-381-3813 

 tarinanewton@bellsouth.net 

  

 

 

 


